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RESOLUTION #2021-305
November 22, 2021

RESOLUTION ADOPTING THE TOWNSHIP OF SOUTH ORANGE 2022 MUNICIPAL
HOLIDAY CALENDAR

Friday December 31, 2021 New Year's Day Observance

(Actual Holiday is Saturday, January 1, 2022)

Monday January 17, 2022 Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Monday February 21, 2022 President's Day

Friday April 15, 2022 Good Friday

Monday May 30, 2022 Memorial Day

Monday July 4, 2022 Independence Day
Monday September 5, 2022 Labor Day

Friday November 11, 2022 Veterans Day

Thursday November 24, 2022 Thanksgiving Day

Friday November 25, 2022 Day after Thanksgiving
Friday December 23, 2022 Christmas Eve Observance

(Actual holiday is Saturday, December 24, 2022)
Monday December 26, 2022 Christrnas Day Observance
(Actual holiday is Sunday, December 25, 2022)

Trustee Member | Motion | Second Ayes Nays Abstain | Absent
Brown X
Coallier X
Haskins X
Hartshorn Hilton X X
Jones X X
Zuckerman X




CERTIFICATION

|, Ojetti E. Davis, Acting Village Clerk of the Township of South Orange Village,
County of Essex, State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that this is a tfrue and
correct copy of the Resolution adopted by the Board of Trustees at their regular
meeting held on Monday, November 22, 2021.

0

Ojehti E. Davis
Acfing Village Clerk




